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學校推薦多元才能直接入學計劃
學校申請表
【本申請表只供香港中文中學聯會會員學校填寫】
School Recommended Direct Admission Scheme for Talented Students
School Application Form

(Applicable to the Association of Hong Kong Chinese Middle Schools Only)
	申請須知:

	1. 在寄出已填妥之申請資料前，請確保受薦學生已透過恒大網上入學申請系統或專上課程電子預先報名平台（E-APP）遞交入學申請，並完成整個報名手續（包括上傳身份證明文件和中四、中五的校內成績表至恒大網上入學申請系統及繳交報名費）。欠缺文件、未繳交報名費或逾期遞交之申請將不獲受理。
2. 文件需以A4單面列印，請勿使用釘書機整理個人資料；如有需要，可用萬字夾代替。
3. 受薦學生只可以選擇一個已報名的NMTSS課程參與本計劃。
4. 本計劃不適用於「指定專業 / 界別課程資助計劃」（SSSDP）課程。
5. 如果受薦學生於申請表格上填寫多於一個NMTSS課程或填寫SSSDP課程，恒大將會按其在恒大網上入學申請系統中所選擇的第一課程意願自動成為參與本計劃的課程。

	Application Notes:

	1. Before mailing the whole set of documents, the nominee(s) MUST first submit admission application via the HSUHK Undergraduate Application System (UAS) or Electronic Advance Application System for Post-secondary Programmes (E-APP) and complete ALL the application procedures (including uploading the HKID Card / valid travel document, school report(s) for the recent two academic years to UAS and settling the application fees). Incomplete applications or late applications will not be processed.
2. Submission documents should be printed on one side, using paper clips instead of staples.
3. Each nominee can only designate ONE NMTSS programme joining the Scheme.
4. The Scheme is NOT applicable to programmes under Study Subsidy Scheme for Designated Professions / Sectors (SSSDP).
5. First choice programme in UAS will be regarded as the NMTSS programme joining the Scheme automatically in case nominees designate more than one NMTSS programme or select a SSSDP programme in the application form.

	甲部: 學校資料 School Information

	學校名稱
School Name
	 

	學校地址
School Address
	 

	校長姓名
Name of the Principal
	 

	聯絡人
Contact Person
	 
	職銜
Title
	 

	聯絡電話
Contact No.
	 
	傳真號碼
Fax No.
	 

	電郵地址
E-mail Address         
	 


	乙部: 受薦學生資料（最多可推薦5位學生）List of Nominees (5 nominees at maximum)

請於以下空格填寫受薦學生的個人資料。Please list the nominees’ personal information in the blank below.

	編號
No.
	中文及英文全名
Full Name 
in Chinese and English
	香港身份證號碼
HKID No.
	恒大NMTSS課程
（只可選擇1個）
HSUHK NMTSS Programme
(One Only)
	恒大申請編號
HSUHK 

Application No.

	1
	 
	 
	 
	2400

	2
	 
	 
	 
	2400

	3
	 
	 
	 
	2400

	4
	 
	 
	 
	2400

	5
	 
	 
	 
	2400


	丙部: 學校簽署 School Signature 

	





校長簽名 :
Principal’s Signature
	





學校印章 :
School Stamp
	






日期:    
Date
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